

3rd on site bill

29

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const. of road					
road from To Gooliya					
To musalman Tola road					
MHGey (C) yr 2019-20					
Agency - Sanjay kumar Pandey					
Khushibagh, Farra					
Agreement No - 21529/20-21					
Date of Agreement - 01/6/20					
Date of Completion - 31/5/21					

Abstract of cost

(1)

Pro. ad fin of work
Benchwork / reference pillar
Benchwork pillar
2776 work T.M.B.P (22)

② ₹ 4174.38/M ₹ 8349.76

Ref. work pillar
4776 work T.M.B.P (22)

③ ₹ 1899.82/M ₹ 13299.76

④ ₹ 21648.76

Continuation

B/H ₹ 21.148.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(2/2) Chaining and grubbing road bed including approach - d/r					
1.27 Hect road T.M.B.P (23)					
					₹ 51133.76/Hect ₹ 64940.00
(3/3) Excavation for road in soil using d/r					
51.00 m ³ road T.M.B.P (23)					
					₹ 7446/m ³ ₹ 3782.00
(4/4) Cost of curbwork with approved sealing					

30.60 m ³ road T.M.B.P (23)					
					₹ 26.11/m ³ ₹ 799.00
(5/5) Cost of curbwork with approved material road up to 100m - d/r					
696.48 m ³ road T.M.B.P (23)					
					₹ 140.25/m ³ ₹ 97667.00
(6/6) Cost of curbwork with approved sealing road up to 1000m - d/r					
2931.70 m ³ road T.M.B.P (23)					
					₹ 185.69/m ³ ₹ 432973.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/4) Cost of subgrade and earthen shoulder					
1748.16 m ³ incl T.M.B.P (24)					
(a) ₹ 187.33/m ³					₹ 327483.00
(8/8) Cost of G.S.B by previously well graded material					
849.31 m ³ incl T.M.B.P (24)					
(a) ₹ 2618.20/m ³					₹ 22,23,748.00
(9/23) Earthwork in excavation for trench					
335.13 m ³ incl T.M.B.P (24)					
(a) ₹ 269.32/m ³					₹ 90257.00
(10/24) Pro. Cont. for pebbles grad. in open work					
23.76 m ³ incl T.M.B.P (24)					
(a) ₹ 5193.01/m ³					₹ 124960.00
(11/28) Plain reinforced in open form. H ₂ O grade					
100.20 m ³ incl T.M.B.P (25)					
(a) ₹ 5686.47/m ³					₹ 569784.00
(12/28) S/F P. REINFORCED					
0.47 m ³ incl T.M.B.P (25)					
(a) ₹ 45630.21/m ³					₹ 21446.00

Continuation

32
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14/27) Plain/secondary concrete covered in substructure H ₂ O grade -					
48.66m ² incl T.H.B.P (25)					
	(a)	5882.89/m ³			286261.00
(14/28) Pro. roof R.C.C. in Brick/masonry -					
108 M ² incl T.H.B.P (25)					
	(a)	111.58/M ²			12045.00
(15/29) Plain/secondary concrete covered in substructure H ₂ O -					
29.97m ² incl T.H.B.P (25)					
	(a)	6497.78/m ³			194738.00
(16/30) S.P.P M.S.D.B. concrete -					
3.03M ² incl T.H.B.P (26)					
	(a)	4571.90/M ²			13868.70
(17/31) Backfilling about wing wall cut/wall					
102.84 m ³ incl T.H.B.P (25)					
	(a)	702.46/m ³			72241.00
(18/32) Pro. and laying filter media with granular material aggregate -					
59.46m ² incl T.H.B.P (25)					
	(a)	2855.03/m ²			169760.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
(19/3) Pro. of 100% reinforcement					
Cement concrete of S.F.					
Structure 11.5m x 1.14m					
19.14 m ² used T.M.B.P (24)					
@ ₹ 7069.74/m ²					₹ 72810.00
(20/3) S.F.P H.P.S.D reinforcement					
in S.F.P structure - 1.14m x 1.14m					
1.14 m ² used T.M.B.P (24)					
@ ₹ 4682.10/m ²					₹ 53376.00
(21/3) Parabolic structure for reinforcement cement 11.5m					
12.6 m ² used T.M.B.P (24)					
@ ₹ 5882.87/m ²					₹ 70598.00
(22/3) Draining space - d.					
do all complete 2'					
18.14 m ² used T.M.B.P (24)					
@ ₹ 403.09/m ²					₹ 4837.00
Total amount					₹ 5071837.00
Add 12% G.T.					₹ 608620.00
Add 1% labours (H)					₹ 50718.00
Add 10% S.V.					₹ 17154.00
					579117.00
Deduction					
0.11% Below (H)					₹ 6304.00
					₹ 572427.00
Less provision payment (H)					₹ 4858703.00
Payable amount					₹ 866168.00

12/1/21
72

12/01/21
AT

312 on hill - 866168 = w

uvoo 09 dated 11.2.21

34

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Memorandum

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
S.D		5.1			13208 = w
P.D		3.1			95985 = w
q. 100		1.1			8662 = w
L. 100		1.1			8662 = w
C. 100		1.1			8662 = w
S. 100		1.1			8662 = w

Paying chaurant 762227 = w

TEL - 866168 = w

Post-1 for Amul 866168 = w

Ch. list for 866168 = w
One hundred for list of

M. 11/2/21

कार्यपालक अधिकारी
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रबंधन, पुणे

Continuation